Ontario Junior International

Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Event 40
17/12/23 - 17:52

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Finals

Ontario Junior International

27.06

MILANOVICH, Alexander CAN

15/12/19

Final, S1-S14
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Final B, 18 years and younger
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MORNEAU, Alexis
RUNNING, Graedon
MIEKUS, Mark
THOMAS, Joel P
YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre
KONG, Kiet

MILNE, Logan A

WU, Elden

LAVOIE, Christopher
MACNEIL, Noah

Final A, 18 years and younger
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ONUR, Sinan

DUNCAN, Nicholas

MORIN, Lucas

CHANG, Noah

NOWACKI, Filip

DAWSON, Oliver J

KHAJURIA, Brodie

LEE, Yuto

TEREJKO, Noah
COURCHENE-CARTER, Camren

Reserves, 18 years and younger

PLANTE, Samuel
THOMAS, Nathan

Age Team Class

18
14
16
16
17
15
17
17
16
15

18
17
16
16
16
15
18
16
16
17

16
18

MY
OSHAC
MSSAC
MPM
CAMO
MAC
ROCS
PSW
CNJO
ESWIM

PCSC
UCSsC
CAMO
BWSC

GBR

GPP

AJAX [OSA
NKB

BRANT
BROCK

PCSC
ESWIM

Exceptions

30.12
30.04
29.94
29.77
2051
29.57
2091
29.96
30.08
30.20

20.21
28.92
28.68
28.44
28.12
28.13
28.62
28.78
29.11
20.31

30.24
30.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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